
      GERMAN STYLES 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

PILSNER
German-Style Light Lager

An award-winning German-style light lager.  

Fresh mountain water, Bohemian Pilsner malts, and gentle 

European hops create a super-smooth lager with a complex 

maltiness and soft bitterness. We dare you to just drink one. 

ABV 4.8% - IBU 30

$89 
 

58161

$199

58155

$39

58239

KÖLSCH
German-Style Golden Ale

An award-winning German-style golden ale. German grown 

pilsner and wheat malts give it a nice bready aroma, subtle honey 

flavor and provide for a delicate  but complex finish. It’s crisp and 

refreshing, not hoppy. 

ABV 5.0% - IBU 24

$89

58135

$199

58150

$39

58120

HEFEWEIZEN
Bavarian-Style Wheat Ale

An award-winning German-style wheat ale. Bavarian “Weissbier” 

yeast provides aromatic notes of banana and clove. German 

grown wheat and barley malts give it a balanced blend of bready 

flavors. It’s fragrant, balanced and smooth.  

ABV 5.1% - IBU 13

$89

58162

$199

58163

$39

58238

AMBER LAGER
German-Style Vienna Lager

A German-style Vienna lager. German-grown Vienna malts pull 

in a toasty sweetness, while delicate noble hops add a gentle 

spice overtone that finishes perfectly. It’s refined, delicious and 

refreshing.

ABV 4.9% - IBU 28

$89

58139

$199

58146
N/A

BLACK LAGER
German-Style Schwarzbier

An award-winning black lager. Munich and blackened malts give 

it roasty, burnt caramel, and toffee flavors. Brewed at low 

temperatures to create a surprisingly light body for such a dark 

beer. You’ll find it roasty and crisp. 

ABV 4.8% - IBU 28

$89

58141

$199

58166
N/A

HOPPY STYLES 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

HAZY SESSION 
India Pale Ale 

A hazy ale showcasing citrus, tropical, and stone fruit notes. We 

add Yakima grown Citra, Mosaic, and Sabro hops along with wheat 

malt and rolled oats to create a “juicy” character to the beer. 

You’ll find it silky and hop forward. 

ABV 5.1% - IBU 50

$89

58244

$199

58243

$39

58242

HYAK HAZE
Hazy India Pale Ale

A hazy ale with a rich and silky texture that presents tropical notes 

of guava, lime, and pineapple. We add Calypso, Sultana, and an 

experimental YQH-1320 hop along with layers of oats, wheat, and 

malted barley to create this juicy experience. 

ABV 6.3% - IBU 32

$98

58273

$214

58269

$39

58029

SODA 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

ROOTBEER
All Natural Caffeine Free

House-made, non-alcoholic rootbeer with flavors of wintergreen, 

molasses and brown sugar. Our rootbeer is caffeine and gluten 

free, and sweetened with pure cane and beet sugar.

ABV 0%

N/A
$117

58271

$26.40

58275

DRAFT ON NITRO

STEVE KNUEPPEL SALES MANAGER

239.571.1193  |  steve@drubru.com

DRAFT ONLY

DRAFT ONLY



SNOQUALMIE PASS

CLE ELUM

TWO LOCATIONS
Family friendly, open year round, seven 

days a week. Award-winning craft beer, 

soda, cider and food.

STEVE KNUEPPEL SALES MANAGER

239.571.1193  |  steve@drubru.com

    SEASONALS 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

PACIFIC CREST
Hoppy Trail Ale

An award-winning hoppy golden ale brewed with Ekuanot, 

Mosaic, and Citra hops. Locally grown malt and oats provide 

a sturdy malt backbone allowing berry, melon, and citrus hop 

aromas to shine through. It’s fruity, crushable, and perfect for a 

day on the trail. ABV 5.0% - IBU 56

$89

58159

$199

58158

$39

58115

FESTBIER
Oktoberfest-Style Lager

A German-style rich golden lager. Layers of German malt and 

a charge of soft-edged hops impart flavors of bread-dough 

and a subtle aroma of herbs and spices. You’ll find this creamy 

textured beer was born for the season of steins. 

ABV 5.6% - IBU 28

$89

58132

$199

58147

$39

58050

BRU SKI PATROL
German-Style Dark Lager

An award-winning German-style “Dunkel” lager. German grown 

malted barley produces flavors of toast, chocolate, and hazel-

nut. A dose of German-grown hops provides herbal and spicy 

notes. Brewed for our love of snow rescue and ski patrollers, it’s 

the beer to pick up when the snow’s coming down. 

ABV 4.8% - IBU 26

$89

58168

$199

58167

$39

58169

    SOUR SEASONALS 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

MANGO
A German-style Gose made with tropical mango fruit, coriander, 

and sea salt. It is tropical, tart, and juicy. ABV 4.8% - IBU 7

$98

58266

$214

58254

$39

58255

BLACKBERRY
A German-style Berliner Weisse made with blackberries and 

German-grown wheat malt. It is tart, fruity, lightly bready, adn 

crisp. ABV 4.8% - IBU 7

$98

58265

$214

58253

$39

58247

PEACH
A German-style Gose made with juicy peaches, sea salt, and 

coriander. It is fruity, tart, juicy, and refreshing. ABV 4.8% - IBU 7

$98

58264

$214

58252

$39

58251

CRANBERRY
A German-style Berliner Weisse made with ripe cranberries, 

German-grown wheat malt, and mulling spices. It is fruity, tart, 

and tangy. ABV 4.8% - IBU 7

$98

58226

$214

58324

$39

58259

CIDER SEASONALS 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB
A dry, effervescent cider made with Washington-grown apples, 

strawberries, and rhubarb. It is lightly sweet, crisp, 

and gluten-free. ABV 5.8%

$108

58278

$231

58277
N/A

WILD BERRY
A wild mix of blackberries, huckleberries, and raspberries, 

blended with Washington-grown apples to create a tart, crisp, 

and dry experience. ABV 5.8%

$108

58278

$231

58277
N/A

GUAVA
Tropical guava fruits come together with Washington-grown 

apples to create a juicy, crisp, and effervescent cider that is 

gluten-free. ABV 5.8%

$108

58278

$231

58277
N/A

HUCKLEBERRY
A delicious blend of two WA state staples: local huckleberries 

and apples. This gluten-free cider is tart, lightly sweet, and 

refreshingly dry. ABV 5.8%

$108

58278

$231

58277
N/A

SPECIALTY (LIMITED AVAILABILITY) 1/6 BBL 1/2 BBL 12oz CANS

TRY ME
Experimental Series

A rotating, experimental series inspired by styles and flavors 

that live off the beaten path. Every batch showcases something 

new: a brewing method, an emerging ingredient, or a bold idea. 

The possibilities are endless—but the batches aren’t. 

Don’t miss your chance to try each exciting release.

$98

58272

$214

58274
N/A

JAN – MAR

APRIL – JUNE

APRIL – JUNE

JAN – MAR

JULY – SEPT

JULY – SEPT

NOV – FEB

MAR – JUL

AUG – OCT

OCT – DEC

OCT – DEC

DRAFT ONLY


