

GERMAN STYLES		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
PILSNER German-Style Light Lager	An award-winning German-style light lager. Fresh mountain water, Bohemian Pilsner malts, and gentle European hops create a super-smooth lager with a complex maltiness and soft bitterness. We dare you to just drink one. ABY 4.8% - IBU 30	\$89 58161	\$199 58155	\$39 58239
KÖLSCH German-Style Golden Ale	An award-winning German-style golden ale. German grown pilsner and wheat malts give it a nice bready aroma, subtle honey flavor and provide for a delicate but complex finish. It's crisp and refreshing, not hoppy. ABV 5.0% - IBU 24	\$89 58135	\$199 58150	\$39 58120
HEFEWEIZEN Bavarian-Style Wheat Ale	An award-winning German-style wheat ale. Bavarian "Weissbier" yeast provides aromatic notes of banana and clove. German grown wheat and barley malts give it a balanced blend of bready flavors. It's fragrant, balanced and smooth. ABV 5.1% - IBU 13	\$89 58162	\$199 58163	\$39 58238
AMBER LAGER German-Style Vienna Lager	A German-style Vienna lager. German-grown Vienna malts pull in a toasty sweetness, while delicate noble hops add a gentle spice overtone that finishes perfectly. It's refined, delicious and refreshing. ABY 4.9% - IBU 28	\$89 58139	\$199 58146	N/A
BLACK LAGER German-Style Schwarzbier	An award-winning black lager. Munich and blackened malts give it roasty, burnt caramel, and toffee flavors. Brewed at low temperatures to create a surprisingly light body for such a dark beer. You'll find it roasty and crisp. ABY 4.8% - IBU 28	\$89 58141	\$199 58166	N/A
HOPPY STYLES		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
HAZY SESSION India Pale Ale	A hazy ale showcasing citrus, tropical, and stone fruit notes. We add Yakima grown Citra, Mosaic, and Sabro hops along with wheat malt and rolled oats to create a "juicy" character to the beer. You'll find it silky and hop forward. ABY 5.1% - IBU 50	\$89 58244	\$199 58243	\$39 58242
HYAK HAZE Hazy India Pale Ale	A hazy ale with a rich and silky texture that presents tropical notes of guava, lime, and pineapple. We add Calypso, Sultana, and an experimental YQH-1320 hop along with layers of oats, wheat, and malted barley to create this juicy experience. ABY 6.3% - IBU 32	\$98 58273	\$214 58269	\$39 58029
SODA		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
ROOTBEER All Natural Caffeine Free	House-made, non-alcoholic rootbeer with flavors of wintergreen, molasses and brown sugar. Our rootbeer is caffeine and gluten free, and sweetened with pure cane and beet sugar. ABV 0%	N/A	\$117 58271	\$26.40 58275

TWO LOCATIONS

Family friendly, open year round, seven days a week. Award-winning craft beer, soda, cider and food.







STEVE KNUEPPEL SALES MANAGER 239.571.1193 | steve@drubru.com

SEASONALS		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
PACIFIC CREST Hoppy Trail Ale	An award-winning hoppy golden ale brewed with Ekuanot, Mosaic, and Citra hops. Locally grown malt and oats provide a sturdy malt backbone allowing berry, melon, and citrus hop aromas to shine through. It's fruity, crushable, and perfect for a day on the trail. ABY 5.0% - IBU 56	\$89 58159	\$199 58158	\$39 58115
FESTBIER Oktoberfest-Style Lager	A German-style rich golden lager. Layers of German malt and a charge of soft-edged hops impart flavors of bread-dough and a subtle aroma of herbs and spices. You'll find this creamy textured beer was born for the season of steins. ABV 5.6% - IBU 28	\$89 58132	\$199 58147	\$39 58050
BRU SKI PATROL German-Style Dark Lager	An award-winning German-style "Dunkel" lager. German grown malted barley produces flavors of toast, chocolate, and hazel-nut. A dose of German-grown hops provides herbal and spicy notes. Brewed for our love of snow rescue and ski patrollers, it's the beer to pick up when the snow's coming down. ABV 4.8% - IBU 26	\$89 58168	\$199 58167	\$39 58169
SOUR SEASONALS		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
MANGO JAN-MAR	A German-style Gose made with tropical mango fruit, coriander, and sea salt. It is tropical, tart, and juicy. ABY 4.8% - IBU 7	\$98 58266	\$214 58254	\$39 58255
BLACKBERRY APRIL-JUNE	A German-style Berliner Weisse made with blackberries and German-grown wheat malt. It is tart, fruity, lightly bready, adn crisp. ABY 4.8% - IBU 7	\$98 58265	\$214 58253	\$39 58247
PEACH JULY-SEPT	A German-style Gose made with juicy peaches, sea salt, and coriander. It is fruity, tart, juicy, and refreshing. ABY 4.8% - IBU 7	\$98 58264	\$214 58252	\$39 58251
CRANBERRY OCT-DEC	A German-style Berliner Weisse made with ripe cranberries, German-grown wheat malt, and mulling spices. It is fruity, tart, and tangy. ABY 4.8% - IBU 7	\$98 58226	\$214 58324	\$39 58259
CIDER SEASONALS		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB	A dry, effervescent cider made with Washington-grown apples, strawberries, and rhubarb. It is lightly sweet, crisp, and gluten-free. ABY 5.8%	\$108 58278	\$231 58277	N/A
WILD BERRY APRIL-JUNE	A wild mix of blackberries, huckleberries, and raspberries, blended with Washington-grown apples to create a tart, crisp, and dry experience. ABV 5.8%	\$108 58278	\$231 58277	N/A
GUAVA JULY-SEPT	Tropical guava fruits come together with Washington-grown apples to create a juicy, crisp, and effervescent cider that is gluten-free. ABV 5.8%	\$108 58278	\$231 58277	N/A
HUCKLEBERRY	A delicious blend of two WA state staples: local huckleberries and apples. This gluten-free cider is tart, lightly sweet, and refreshingly dry. ABY 5.8%	\$108 58278	\$231 58277	N/A
SPECIALTY (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)		1/6 BBL	1/2 BBL	120Z CANS
TRY ME Experimental Series	A rotating, experimental series inspired by styles and flavors that live off the beaten path. Every batch showcases something new: a brewing method, an emerging ingredient, or a bold idea. The possibilities are endless-but the batches aren't. Don't miss your chance to try each exciting release.	\$98 58272	\$214 58274	N/A